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9:00a

9:30a

9:40a

10:00a

10:45a

11:30a

12:00p
12:45p

1:00p

Officers Training Workshop
August 11, 2018

Lone Star College, Montgomery Campus
3200 College Park Drive
The Woodlands, TX 77384

Agenda

Registration (Meer & Greet) Bldg. A, Commons Building

Welcome Bldg. A, Lobby Ryan Mathes, President
The Woodlands Rotary Club
Introductions Sally Andrews, District 5910 Rotary

General Session

« Ice Breaker (Name Ball)

- Speaking Topic

Service Project

Breakout Session

Bldg. D, Performing Arts Center
Theater
Theater

Bldg. D, Performing Arts Center
Theater

Bldg. A, Commons Building

Randy Krutchen, President-Elect
The Woodlands Rotary Club

Sally Andrews

« Presidents/ VPs 2" Floor, Classrooms Randy Krutchen, College Park

- Secretary/Treasurers 2" Floor, Classrooms Bill Friebel, John Cooper

- Directors 2" Floor, Student Life Area Tom Earle, TW Christian Academy

- Sponsors 1* Floor, Commons Area Alexa Horak, TW High School

- Individual Clubs 2" Floor, Classrooms Sherry Smith, Board Member, TWRGC
Lunch Bldg. A, Maverick Cafe

Wrap Up Bldg. A, Lobby Sally Andrews, District 5910 Rotary
Adjourn



