## Interact Clubs of District 5910



## Officers Training Workshop August 11, 2018

Lone Star College, Montgomery Campus 3200 College Park Drive The Woodlands, TX 77384

## Agenda

9:00a	Registration (Meet & Greet) Bldg. A, Commons Building		
9:30a	Welcome	Bldg. A, Lobby	Ryan Mathes, President The Woodlands Rotary Club
9:40a	Introductions		Sally Andrews, District 5910 Rotary
10:00a	General Session • Ice Breaker (Name Ball) • Speaking Topic	Bldg. D, Performing Arts Center Theater Theater	Randy Krutchen, President-Elect The Woodlands Rotary Club
10:45a	Service Project	Bldg. D, Performing Arts Center Theater	Sally Andrews
11:30a	Breakout Session • Presidents/ VPs • Secretary/Treasurers • Directors • Sponsors • Individual Clubs	Bldg. A, Commons Building 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Classrooms 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Classrooms 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Student Life Area 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor, Commons Area 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor, Classrooms	Randy Krutchen, College Park Bill Friebel, John Cooper Tom Earle, TW Christian Academy Alexa Horak, TW High School Sherry Smith, Board Member, TWRC
12:00p	Lunch	Bldg. A, Maverick Cafe	
12:45p	Wrap Up	Bldg. A, Lobby	Sally Andrews, District 5910 Rotary
1:00p	Adjourn		